
DAY 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Date 8/20(Sun) 8/21(Mon) 8/22(Tue) 8/23(Wed) 8/24(Thu) 8/25(Fri) 8/26(Sat) 8/27(Sun) 8/28(Mon) 8/29(Tue)

Main Filed Osaka Wakayama Kyoto Kyoto Kanto area Kanto area Kanto area Tokyo Tokyo Tokyo

4:30 BUS
5:00 Toyosu
5:30 Wholesale market
6:00

6:30 Breakferst Breakferst Breakferst Breakferst Breakferst Breakferst Breakferst Breakferst
7:00 Airport stanby @KIX
7:30

8:00

8:30 BUS
9:00 Luggage Drop @ hotel On foot Yoshinoya Group work ＠Hotel
9:30 Orienation JA Kinosato Takii Seed HQ Meat and Veg process center Prepration for presentation Shimazu

10:00 Retail, Plantation NISHIKI Market AEON Mall Analysis equipment showcase Arrive at NARITA
10:30 Traditional Retail Modern Retail
11:00 Break

11:30 BUS BUS BUS Presentation

12:00 ★Free Lunch ★Free Lunch Flight to BKK
12:30 Free Lunch & Reception

13:00 BUS BUS BUS BUS
13:30 JA Kinosato JA Kyoto Chuo and Yanagiya YUMEKAN
14:00 Logistic center,GI Toraditional Kyoto Veg. Japanese culture experience Mayekawa Megumilk snow brand Yamato
14:30 BUS Farmer BUS Logistics Center Free

15:00 OIKE BETTEI
15:30 BUS Japanese tea ceremony
16:00 BUS experience
16:30 BUS
17:00

17:30

18:00 Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner ★Free Dinner ★Free Dinner
18:30 Flight to VET & PHN
19:00 Group work ＠Hotel Group work ＠Hotel Group work ＠Hotel Group work ＠Hotel Group work ＠Hotel Group work ＠Hotel Group work ＠Hotel
19:30 Lecturture from IDACA Prepration for presentation Prepration for presentation Prepration for presentation Prepration for presentation Prepration for presentation Prepration for presentation
20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

Stay at Osaka Osaka Kameoka Kyoto Tokyo Tokyo Tokyo Tokyo Tokyo

Hotel
KANSAI AIRPORT WASHINGTON 

HOTEL

KANSAI AIRPORT 

WASHINGTON HOTEL
KEIZANKAKU Kyoto Tower Hotel Sunshine Prince Hotel Sunshine Prince Hotel Sunshine Prince Hotel Sunshine Prince Hotel Sunshine Prince Hotel Sunshine Prince Hotel

BUS
BUS

BUS

BUS

Lunch Lunch Lunch

BUS

Umeda

BUS

LunchLunch BOX in Shinkansen
Lunch

BUS

Food & Frozen Machinery 

Assembly Plant

BUS

Osaka Castle

Daiy Product Processing 

factory

Cambodia and Laos arrivel 

BUS
BUS BUS

BUS
BUS

BUS

Shinkansen（Kyoto⇒Tokyo）

BUS & Breakferst

BUS


